1
CUNIFER STOCK LIST
John Bell Pipeline Equipment Company Limited can supply Cunifer 90/10
Pipes, Fittings & Flanges from stock to suit your piping requirements.
PIPE
PIPE
25X2K 25 X 2.0MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
30X25K 30 X 2.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
38X25K 38 XS 2.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
445x25k 44.5 X 2.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
57X25K 57 X 2.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
57X3K 57 X 3MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
889X25K 88.9 X 2.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
889X3K 88.9 X 3MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
108X3K 108 X 3.0MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
133X3K 133 X 3.0MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
159X35K 159 X 3.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
2191X4K 219.1 X 4.0MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
2191X45K 219.1 X 4.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
267X55K 267 X 5.5MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
3239X7K 323.9 X 7.0MM 90/10 CUNIFER PIPE
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
1
John Bell Pipeline Equipment Company Limited can supply from stock the full range of
Pipes, Fittings & Flanges in EU & Non-EU 316L Stainless Steel
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/840316 3/8" SCH 40S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/210316 1/2" SCH 10S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/240316 1/2" SCH 40S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/280316 1/2" SCH 80S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/410316 3/4" SCH 10S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/440316 3/4" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/480316 3/4" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
110316 1" SCH 10S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
140316 1" SCH 40S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
180316 1" SCH 80S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1160316 1" SCH 160  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1XXS316 1" SCH XXS  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/210316 11/2" SCH 10S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/240316 11/2" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/280316 11/2" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2160316 1.1/2" SCH 160  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2XXS316 1.1/2" SCH XXS  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
210316 2" SCH 10S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
240316 2" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
280316 2" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
310316 3" SCH 10S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
340316 3" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
380316 3" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
410316 4" SCH 10S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440316 4" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
480316 4" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
610316 6" SCH 10S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
640316 6" SCH 40S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
LINEPIPE – EU STOCK
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
2
680316 6" SCH 80S STAINLESS STEEL 316L
810316 8" SCH 10S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
840316 8" SCH 40S  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
1/21045316 1/2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/24045316 1/2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/28045316 1/2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/44045316 3/4" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11045316 1" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
14045316 1" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
18045316 1" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/41045316 1.1/4" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/48045316 1.1/4" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/28045316 1.1/2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21045316 2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
24045316 2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW    STAINLESS STEEL 316L
28045316 2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/21045316 2.1/2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/24045316 2.1/2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
31045316 3" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
34045316 3" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
38045316 3" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
41045316 4" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
44045316 4" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
48045316 4" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
61045316 6" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
64045316 6" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
68045316 6" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
612045316 6" SCH 120 45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
84045316 8" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
ELBOWS
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
3
104045W316 10" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW WELDED STAINLESS STEEL 316L
142045W316 14" SCH 20S 45 DEG ELBOW WELDED  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
162045W316 16" SCH 20 45 DEG ELBOW WELDED  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
168045W316 16"SCH 80 45 DEG ELBOW  WELDED STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/410LR90316 3/4" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/440LR90316 3/4" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/480LR90316 3/4" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/210LR90316 1/2" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/240LR90316 1/2" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/280LR90316 1/2" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
110LR90316 1" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
140LR90316 1" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/440LR90316 1.1/4" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/440LR90316 1.1/4" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/480LR90316 1.1/4" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/480LR90316 1.1/4" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/240LR90316 1.1/2" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/280LR90316 1.1/2" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2160LR90316 1.1/2" SCH 160 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
210LR90316 2" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
210SR90316 2" SCH 10S 90 SR  ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
240SR90316 2"SCH 40S 90 SR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
240LR90316 2" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
280LR90316 2" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2160lr90316 2" SCH 160 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/240LR90316 2.1/2" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
310LR90316 3" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
310SR90316 3"SCH 10S 90 SR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
340lr90316 3" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
380LR90316 3" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
410LR90316 4" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
410SR90316 4" SCH 10S 90 SR  ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440LR90316 4" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440LR90316 4" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440SR90316 4" SCH 40S 90 SR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
45LR90316 4" SCH 5S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
480LR90316 4" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
510LR90316 5" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540LR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540LR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540LR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540LR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
4
540LR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540SR90316 5" SCH 40S 90 SR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
610LR90316 6" SCH 10S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
640LR90316 6" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
640LR90316 6" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
680LR90316 6" SCH 80S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
820LR90W316 8" SCH 20S 90 LR ELBOW WELDED  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
840LR90316 8" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
840LR90W316 8" SCH 40S 90 LR ELBOW WELDED  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2API345316 1/2"NPT 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2SW345316 1/2"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4API345316 3/4"NPT 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4SW345316 3/4"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1API345316 1"NPT 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1API645316 1"NPT 6000LB  45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1SW345316 1"SW 3000LB 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4API345316 1.1/4"NPT 3000LB 45 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4SW345316 1.1/4"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4SW645316 1.1/4"SW 6000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2API345316 1.1/2"NPT 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2SW345316 1.1/2"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2SW645316 1.1/2"SW 6000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2API345316 2"NPT 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2SW345316 2"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3SW345316 3"SW 3000LB  45 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4API390316 3/4"NPT 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4SW390316 3/4"SW 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2API390316 1/2"NPT 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2SW390316 1/2"SW 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2SW690316 1/2"SW 6000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1API390316 1"NPT 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1SW690316 1"SW 6000LB  90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1API390MF316 1" NPT 3000LB MxF 90 DEG ELBOW  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/4API390316 1/4"NPT 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4API390316 1.1/4"NPT 3000LB 90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4SW690316 1.1/4"SW 6000LB  90 DEG ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2API390316 1.1/2"NPT 3000LB 90 ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2SW690316 1.1/2"SW 6000LB  90 ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2SW390316 2"SW 3000LB 90 ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3SW390316 3"SW 3000LB 90  ELBOW STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
5
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/4X1/210RT316 3/4"X1/2"SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/240RT316 3/4"X1/2"SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/280RT316 3/4"X1/2"SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/210RT316 1"X1/2" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/240RT316 1"X1/2" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/280RT316 1"X1/2" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/410RT316 1"X3/4" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/440RT316 1"X3/4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/480RT316 1"X3/4" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X1/280RT316 1.1/2"X1/2"SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/410RT316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 10S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/440RT316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 40S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/480RT316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X110RT316 1.1/2"X1"SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X140RT316 1.1/2"X1"SCH 40S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X180RT316 1.1/2"X1"SCH 80S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/210RT316 2"X1.1/2"SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/240RT316 2"X1.1/2"SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/280RT316 2"X1.1/2"SCH 80S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X140RT316 2" X 1" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X180RT316 2" X 1" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X1160RT316 2" X 1" SCH 160 REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/410RT316 2"X3/4" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/440RT316 2"X3/4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/44080RT316 2"X3/4"SCH 40/80S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/480RT316 2"X3/4" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X210RT316 3" X 2" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X240RT316 3" X 2" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X280RT316 3" X 2" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X21/240RT316 3"X2.1/2" SCH40S REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/280rt316 3"X1.1/2" SCH80 REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
TEES
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
6
4X210RT316 4" X 2" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X240RT316 4" X 2" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X310RT316 4" X 3" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X340RT316 4" X 3" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X440RT316 5" X 4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X410rt316 6" X 4" SCH 10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X440rt316 6" X 4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X44010RT316 6"X4" SCH 40/10S REDUCING TEE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/210T316 1/2" SCH10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/240T316 1/2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/280T316 1/2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/410T316 3/4" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/440T316 3/4" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/480T316 3/4" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
110T316 1" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
140T316 1" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
180T316 1" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/210T316 11/2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/240T316 11/2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/280T316 11/2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
210T316 2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
240T316 2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
280T316 2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
310T316 3" SCH10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
340T316 3" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
380T316 3" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
410T316 4" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440T316 4" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
480T316 4" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
610T316 6" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
640T316 6" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
680T316 6" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
1/2SW3UN316 1/2"SW 3000LB  UNION STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1API3UN316 1" NPT 3000LB UNION STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1SW3UN316 1" SW 3000LB UNION STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1SW6UN316 1" SW 6000LB UNION STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X1API3RT316 1.1/2" X 1" API 3000LB REDUCING TEE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
7
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/4150BL316 3/4" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4300BL316 3/4" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4600BL316 3/4" 600 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/41500BL316 3/4" 1500 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/41500RJBL316 3/4" 1500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/42500RJBL316 3/4" 2500 RJ BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2150BL316 1/2" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2300BL316 1/2" 300 RF BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/21500RJBL316 1/2" 1500 RJ  BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1150BL316 1" 150 RF BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1300BL316 1" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1600BL3/4API316 1" 600 RF BLIND  D& T 3/4" NPT STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1600BL316 1" 600 RF BLIND FLANGE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11500BL1/2API316 1" 1500 RF BLIND FLANGE D&T 1/2"NPT STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11500BL316 1" 1500 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11500RJBL316 1" 1500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
12500RJBL316 1" 2500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4150BL316 1.1/4" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2150BL316 1.1/2" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2300BL316 1.1/2" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2600BL316 1.1/2" 600 RF BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2600RJBL316 1.1/2" 600 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/21500BL3163/4API 1.1/2" 1500 RF BLIND  FLANGE D+T 3/4"NPT STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/21500RJBL316 1.1/2" 1500 RJ BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2150BL316 2" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2300BL316 2" 300 RF BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2600BL1/2API316 2" 600 RF BLIND  D& T 1/2" NPT STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2600BL316 2" 600 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2600RJBL1/2API316 2" 600 RJ BLIND D/TAPPED 1/2"NPT STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2600RJBL316 2" 600 RTJ BLIND FLANGE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
FLANGES
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
8
21500RJBL316 2" 1500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2150BL316 2.1/2" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3150BL316 3" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3300BL316 3" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3600BL316 3" 600 RF BLIND FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3900RJBL1/2API316 3" 900 RJ BLIND FLANGE D&T 1/2" STAINLESS STEEL 316L
31500RJBL316 3" 1500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4150BL316 4" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4300BL316 4" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
41500RJBL316 4" 1500 RJ  BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6150BL316 6" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6300BL316 6" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6600BL316 6" 600 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
8150BL316 8" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
8300BL316 8" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
10150BL316 10" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
10300BL316 10" 300 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
12150BL316 12" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
14150BL316 14" 150 RF BLIND  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/4150API316 3/4" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/416/4API316 3/4" PN16 RF SCREWED NPT FLANGE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2150API316 1/2" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2300API316 1/2" 300 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1150API316 1" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2150API316 1.1/2" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/21500API316 1.1/2" 1500 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2150API316 2" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2300API316 2" 300 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3150API316 3" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4150API316 4" 150 RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4300API316 4" 300LB RF SCREWED NPT  FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
416/2316 4"PN16 RFWELDNECK FLANGE 40  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
20150WN1113316 20" 150 RF WELDNECK  11.13MM FLANGE STAINLESS STEEL 316L
316/8316 3" PN16 RF BLIND FLANGE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/216/8316 1.1/2" PN16 RF BLIND FLANGE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
9
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/4X1/210CR316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/240CR316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/280CR316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/210CR316 1" X 1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/240CR316 1" X 1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/410CR316 1" X 3/4" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/440CR316 1" X 3/4" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/480CR316 1" X 3/4" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4X110CR316 1.1/4"X1" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4X140CR316 1.1/4"X1" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/410CR316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/440CR316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/480CR316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X110CR316 1.1/2"X1" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X140CR316 1.1/2"X1" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X180CR316 1.1/2"X1" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X11/410CR316 1.1/2"X1.1/4"SCH 10S CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X11/440CR316 1.1/2"X1.1/4"SCH 40S CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X1/210CR316 2" X 1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X1/240CR316 2" X 1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/410CR316 2" X 3/4" SCH10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/440CR316 2" X 3/4" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/480CR316 2" X 3/4" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/4160CR316 2" X 3/4" SCH160 CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/416080CR316 2"X3/4"SCH 160/80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X110CR316 2" X 1" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X140CR316 2" X 1" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11040CR316 2"X1" SCH 10S/40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X180CR316 2" X 1" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/410CR316 2"X1.1/4" SCH10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/440CR316 2"X1.1/4" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
CONCENTRIC &
ECCENTRIC
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
10
2X11/480160CR316 2"X1.1/4"SCH 80/160 CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/210CR316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/240CR316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/280CR316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X11/210CR316 2.1/2"X1.1/2"SCH 10S CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X11/240CR316 2.1/2"X1.1/2"SCH 40S CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X210CR316 2.1/2"X2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X240CR316 2.1/2"X2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/210CR316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/240CR316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/280CR316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X21/240CR316 3"X2.1/2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X210CR316 3" X 2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X21040CR316 3"X2" SCH 10/40S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X240CR316 3" X 2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X280CR316 3" X 2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X2160CR316 3" X 2" SCH 160 CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X11/210CR316 4"X1.1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X11/21040CR316 4"X1.1/2"SCH 10S/40S CON REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X11/280CR316 4" X 1.1/2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X21/210CR316 4"X2.1/2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X210CR316 4" X 2" SCH 10S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X240CR316 4" X 2" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X280CR316 4" X 2" SCH 80S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X310CR316 4" X 3" SCH 10S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X340CR316 4" X 3" SCH 40S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X310CR316 5" X 3" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X340CR316 5" X 3" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X410CR316 5" X 4" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X440CR316 5" X 4" SCH 40 CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X310CR316 6" X 3" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X34010CR316 6"X3" SCH 40/10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X410CR316 6" X 4" SCH 10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X44010CR316 6"X4" SCH 40/10S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X440CR316 6" X 4" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X510CR316 6" X 5" SCH 10S CON REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X540CR316 6" X 5" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
8X440CR316 8" X 4" SCH 40S CON REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/4X1/210ER316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/240ER316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4X1/280ER316 3/4"X1/2" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/210ER316 1" X 1/2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
11
1X1/240ER316 1" X 1/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/410ER316 1" X 3/4" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X3/440ER316 1" X 3/4" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/4X140ER316 1.1/4"X1" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X110ER316 1.1/2"X1" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X140ER316 1.1/2"X1" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X11/410ER316 1.1/2"X1.1/4"SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X11/440ER316 1.1/2"X1.1/4"SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/410ER316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X3/440ER316 1.1/2"X3/4"SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/2X1/240ER316 1.1/2"X1/2"SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/41040ER316 2"X 3/4"SCH 10S/40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/410ER316 2" X 3/4" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/440ER316 2" X 3/4" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X3/480ER316 2" X 3/4" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11040ER316 2"X1" SCH 10S/40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X110ER316 2" X 1" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X140ER316 2" X 1" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X180ER316 2" X 1" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/410ER316 2"X1.1/4" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/440ER316 2"X1.1/4" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/21040ER316 2"X1.1/2"SCH 10S/40S ECC REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/210ER316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/240ER316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
2X11/280ER316 2"X1.1/2" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X11/210ER316 2.1/2"X1.1/2"SCH 10S ECC REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X11/240ER316 2.1/2"X1.1/2"SCH 40S ECC REDUCER   STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/2X240ER316 2.1/2"X2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/210ER316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/240ER316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X11/280ER316 3"X1.1/2" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X210ER316 3" X 2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3X240ER316 3" X 2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X11/240ER316 4"X 11/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X11/280ER316 4" X 1.1/2" SCH 80 ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X21/210ER316 4"X2.1/2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X21/240ER316 4"X2.1/2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X210ER316 4" X 2" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X240ER316 4" X 2" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X310ER316 4" X 3" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4x340ER316 4" X 3" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
4X380ER316 4" X 3" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X310ER316 5" X 3" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X340ER316 5" X 3" SCH 40S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
5X410ER316 5" X 4" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X310ER316 6" X 3" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
12
6x480er316 6" X 4" SCH 80S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
6X510ER316 6"X5"SCH10S ECCENTRIC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
8X610ER316 8"X6"SCH10S ECCENTRIC REDUCER STAINLESS STEEL 316L
10x610ER316 10" X 6" SCH 10S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
10X68040ER316 10" X6" SCH 80/40S ECC REDUCER  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1X1/2C80T316 1"X 1/2"NPT SCH 80S CONC SWAGE TBE  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
1/240SE316 1/2" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/240SE316 1/2" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
140SE316 1"SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/240SE316 1.1/2" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/280SE316 1.1/2"SCH 80S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/280SE316 1.1/2"SCH 80S STUB END TYPE A STAINLESS STEEL 316L
280SE316 2" SCH 80S STUB END TYPE A STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/210SE316 2.1/2" SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/240SE316 2.1/2"SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/240SE316 2.1/2"SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A STAINLESS STEEL 316L
380SE316 3"SCH 80S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
410SE316 4" SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440SE316 4" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
480SE316 4" SCH 80S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
510SE316 5" SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
540SE316 5" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
810SE316 8" SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1010SE316 10"SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1040SE316 10" SCH 40S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1210SE316 12"SCH 10S STUB END TYPE A  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
3/410C316 3/4" SCH10S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/210C316 1/2" SCH 10S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/240C316 1/2" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
110C316 1" SCH 10S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
140C316 1" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
11/440C316 1.1/4" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
210C316 2" SCH 10S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
240C316 2" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
END CAPS & STUBS
STAINLESS STEEL STOCK LIST
13
21/210C316 2.1/2" SCH 10S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
21/240C316 2.1/2" SCH 40S END CAP STAINLESS STEEL 316L
340C316 3" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
440C316 4" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
640C316 6" SCH 40S END CAP  STAINLESS STEEL 316L
3/4API6C316 3/4"NPT 6000LB  END CAP STAINLESS STEEL 316L
1/2SW3C316 1/2"SW 3000LB  END CAP STAINLESS STEEL 316L
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
1
John Bell Pipeline Equipment Company Limited can supply from stock the full
range of Pipes, Fitting’s & Flanges in UNS S31803/F51 and UNS S32760/F55
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
110SD 1" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
140SD 1" SCH 40S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
180SD 1" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/210SD 1.1/2" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/240SD 1.1/2" SCH 40S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/280SD 1.1/2" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
210SD 2" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
240SD 2" SCH 40S SUPER DUPLEX S32760
280SD 2" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
310SD 3" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
340SD 3" SCH 40S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
380SD 3" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
410SD 4" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
440SD 4" SCH 40S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
480SD 4" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
610SD 6" SCH 10S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
640SD 6" SCH 40S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
680SD 6" SCH 80S  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6120SD 6" SCH 120  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6160SD 6" SCH 160  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
1280SD 12" SCH 80  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
8120WD 8" SCH 120   WELDED S31803
12120WD 12" SCH 120   WELDED S31803
2040WD 20" SCH 40    WELDED S31803
2440WD 24" SCH 40   WELDED S31803
LINEPIPE
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
2
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
1/2XXSLR90D 1/2" SCH XXS LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11045D 1" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
14045D 1" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
18045D 1" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
1XXS45D 1" SCH XXS 45 ELBOW BW DUPLEX S31803
110LR90D 1" SCH 10S LR  90 ELBOW BW DUPLEX S31803
140LR90D 1" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW  DUPLEX S31803
180LR90D 1" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/21045D 1.1/2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/24045SD 1.1/2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/28045D 1.1/2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/210LR90D 1.1/2" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/240LR90D 1.1/2" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
11/280LR90D 1.1/2" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
21045D 2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
24045D 2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
28045D 2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
210LR90D 2" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
240LR90D 2" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
280LR90D 2"SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW  DUPLEX S31803
31045D 3" SCH10S 45 DEG ELBOW BW DUPLEX S31803
34045D 3" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
38045D 3" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
310LR90D 3" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
340LR90D 3" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
380LR90D 3" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
41045D 4" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
44045D 4" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
48045D 4" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
410LR90D 4" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
440LR90D 4" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
ELBOWS
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
3
480LR90D 4" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
64045D 6" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
68045D 6" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
616045D 6" SCH 160 45 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
640LR90D 6" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
680LR90D 6" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
6160LR90D 6" SCH 160 LR 90 DEG ELBOW DUPLEX S31803
1040LR90WD 10" SCH40S LR 90 ELBOW WELDED DUPLEX S31803
JBP STOCK CODE
11045SD 1" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
14045SD 1" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
18045SD 1" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
110LR90SD 1" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
140LR90SD 1" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
180LR90SD 1" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/21045SD 1.1/2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/24045SD 1.1/2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/28045SD 1.1/2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/210LR90SD 1.1/2" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/240LR90SD 1.1/2" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/280LR90SD 1.1/2" SCH 80S LR 90 ELBOW BW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
21045SD 2" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
24045SD 2" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
28045SD 2" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
210LR90SD 2" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
280LR90SD 2" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
31045SD 3" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
34045SD 3" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
38045SD 3" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
310LR90SD 3" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
340LR90SD 3" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
380LR90SD 3" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
41045SD 4" SCH 10S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
44045SD 4" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
48045SD 4" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
410LR90SD 4" SCH 10S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
440LR90SD 4" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
480LR90SD 4" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
64045SD 6" SCH 40S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
68045SD 6" SCH 80S 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
616045SD 6" SCH 160 45 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
4
640LR90SD 6" SCH 40S LR 90 DEG ELBOW  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
680LR90SD 6" SCH 80S LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6160LR90SD 6" SCH 160 LR 90 DEG ELBOW SUPER DUPLEX S32760
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
110TD 1" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
140TD 1" SCH 40S  EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
180TD 1" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
11/210TD 1.1/2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
11/240TD 1.1/2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
11/280TD 1.1/2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
210TD 2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
240TD 2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
280TD 2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
310TD 3" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
340TD 3" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
380TD 3" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
410TD 4" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
440TD 4" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
480TD 4" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
640TD 6" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
680TD 6" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
6160TD 6" SCH 160 EQUAL TEE DUPLEX S31803
2X140RTD 2" X 1" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
2X180RTD 2" X 1" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
3X240RTD 3" X 2" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
3X280RTD 3" X 2" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE  DUPLEX S31803
4X340RTD 4" X 3" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
4X380RTD 4" X 3" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
6X440RTD 6" X 4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
TEES
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
5
6X480RTD 6" X 4" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE DUPLEX S31803
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
110TSD 1" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
140TSD 1" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
180TSD 1" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/210TSD 1.1/2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/240TSD 1.1/2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
11/280TSD 1.1/2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
210TSD 2" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
240TSD 2" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
280TSD 2" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
310TSD 3" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
340TSD 3" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
380TSD 3" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
410TSD 4" SCH 10S EQUAL TEE  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
440TSD 4" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
480TSD 4" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
640TSD 6" SCH 40S EQUAL TEE  SUPER DUPLEX S32760
680TSD 6" SCH 80S EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6160TSD 6" SCH 160 EQUAL TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
2X140RTSD 2" X 1" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
2X180RTSD 2" X 1" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X240RTSD 3" X 2" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X280RTD 3" X 2" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
4X210RTSD 4" X 2" SCH 10S  REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
4X340RTSD 4" X 3" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X440RTSD 6" X 4" SCH 40S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X480RTSD 6" X 4" SCH 80S REDUCING TEE SUPER DUPLEX S32760
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
6
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
2X140CRD 2" X 1" SCH 40 CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
2x11080CRD 2" X 1" SCH 10/80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER  DUPLEX S31803
2X180CRD 2" X 1" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
2X140ERD 2" X 1" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
2X180ERD 2" X 1" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
3X240CRD 3" X 2" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
3X280CRD 3" X 2" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
3X240ERD 3" X 2" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
3X280ERD 3" X 2" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
4X340CRD 4" X 3" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
4X380CRD 4" X 3" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
4X340ERD 4" X 3" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
4X380ERD 4" X 3" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
6X440CRD 6" X 4" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
6X480CRD 6" X 4" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
6X440ERD 6" X 4" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
6X480ERD 6" X 4" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER DUPLEX S31803
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & SCHEDULE GRADE
2X140CRSD 2" X 1" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
2X180CRSD 2" X 1" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
2X140ERSD 2" X 1" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
2X180ERSD 2" X 1" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X240CRSD 3" X 2" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X280CRSD 3" X 2" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X240ERSD 3" X 2" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
3X280ERSD 3" X 2" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
4X340CRSD 4" X 3" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
CONCENTRIC &
ECCENTRIC
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
7
4X380CRSD 4" X 3" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
4X340ERSD 4" X 3" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
4X380ERSD 4" X 3" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X440CRSD 6" X 4" SCH 40S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X480CRSD 6" X 4" SCH 80S CONCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X440ERSD 6" X 4" SCH 40S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
6X480ERSD 6" X 4" SCH 80S ECCENTRIC REDUCER SUPER DUPLEX S32760
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & PRESSURE RATING GRADE
1/2150APIF51 1/2"  150 RF SCREWED NPT FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3/4300BLF51 3/4"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1300BLF51 1"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2300BLF51 1.1/2"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
2150BLF51 2"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
2300BLF51 2"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
21500BLF51 2"  1500 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2150APIF51 11/2"  150 RF SCREWED NPT FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2150BLF51 11/2"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE   DUPLEX F51
3150BLF51 3"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3300BLF51 3"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE F51  DUPLEX F51
3600BLF51 3"  600 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
31500RJBLF51 3"  1500 RJ BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4150BLF51 4"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4300BLF51 4"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6150BLF51 6"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE   DUPLEX F51
6300BLF51 6"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
FLANGES
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
8
JBP STOCK CODE  SIZE & PRESSURE RATING GRADE
3/4600WN160F51 3/4"  600 RF  WELD NECK SCH 160 FLANGE DUPLEX F51
1150WN10F51 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
1150WN40F51 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1150WN80F51 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1300WN10F51 1"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1300WN40F51 1"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1300WN80F51 1"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
1600WN80F51 1"  600 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
12500RJWN80F51 1"  2500 RJ  WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
12500RJWN160F51 1"  2500 RJ  WELD NECK SCH 160 FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2150WN10F51 1.1/2"  150 RF WELDNECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2150WN40F51 1.1/2" 150 RF WELDNECK 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2150WN80F51 1.1/2" 150 RF WELD NECK 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2300WN40F51 1.1/2" 300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
11/2300WN80F51 1.1/2" 300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
2150WN10F51 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
21500RJWN40F51 2" ANSI 1500 RJ WELD NECK  SCH 40S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
2150WN40F51 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
2150WN80F51 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
2300WN40F51 2"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
2300WN80F51 2"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
2600WN10F51 2" 600 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3150WN10F51 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3150WN40F51 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3150WN80F51 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3300WN40F51 3"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
3300WN80F51 3"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4150WN10F51 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4150WN40F51 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4150WN80F51 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4300WN40F51 4"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4300WN80F51 4"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
4600WN10F51 4"  600 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
6150WN40F51 6"  150 RF  WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6150WN80F51 6"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6150WN160F51 6"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 160 FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6300WN40F51 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6300WN80F51 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
6300WN160F51 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 160 FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
12900RJWN80F51 12"  900 RJ WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE  DUPLEX F51
14150WN10F51 14"  150 RF  WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
18150WN10F51 18"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE DUPLEX F51
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
9
 JBP STOCK CODE
SIZE & PRESSURE RATING GRADE
1150WN10F55 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
1150WN40F55 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
1150WN80F55 1"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
1300WN40F55 1"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
1300WN80F55 1"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2150WN10F55 1.1/2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2150WN40F55 1.1/2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2150WN80F55 1.1/2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2300WN40F55 1.1/2"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2300WN80F55 1.1/2"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2150WN10F55 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2150WN40F55 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2150WN80F55 2"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2300WN80F55 2"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3150WN10F55 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3150WN40F55 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3150WN80F55 3"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3300WN40F55 3"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3300WN80F55 3"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4150WN10F55 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 10S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4150WN40F55 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4300WN40F55 4"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4150WN80F55 4"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4300WN80F55 4"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6150WN160F55 6"  150 RF  WELD NECK SCH 160  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6150WN40F55 6"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S  FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6150WN80F55 6"  150 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6300WN160F55 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 160 FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6300WN40F55 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 40S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6300WN80F55 6"  300 RF WELD NECK SCH 80S FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
 JBP STOCK CODE
SIZE & PRESSURE RATING GRADE
1150BLF55 1"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
1300BLF55 1" 300 RF BLIND FLANGE  SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2150BLF55 1.1/2"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/2300BLF55 1.1/2"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
11/22500RJBLF55 1.1/2" 2500 RJ BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2150BLF55 2"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
2300BLF55 2"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
DUPLEX/SUPER DUPLEX STOCK LIST
10
3150BLF55 3"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
3300BLF55 3"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4150BLF55 4"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
4300BLF55 4"  300 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6150BLF55 6"  150 RF BLIND FLANGE SUPER DUPLEX F55
6300BLF55 6" 300 RF BLIND FLANGE  SUPER DUPLEX F55
JBP STOCK CODE SIZE , PRESSURE RATING GRADE
3X1150RFWOF40D 3"X1" 150 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
4X1150RFWOF40D 4"X1" 150 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S DUPLEX F51
10-6X1150RFWOF40D 10"-6"X1" 150 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
36-12X1150RFWOF40D 36"-12"X1" 150 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
10-6X1300RFWOF40D 10" - 6" X 1"300 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
12-8X11/2150RFWOF40D 12-8" X 11/2" 150 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
12-8X11/2300RFWOF40D 12-8" X 11/2" 300 RF WELDOFLANGE SCH 40S  DUPLEX F51
3X3/4600NOF10F51 3"X3/4" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 10S DUPLEX F51
6X3/4600NOF4080F51 6"X3/4"  600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
12X3/4600NOF4080F51 12"X3/4" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
16X3/4600NOF4080F51 16"X3/4" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
20X3/4600NOF4080F51 20"X3/4" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
36-6X12500RFNOF160D 36" - 6" X1" 2500 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 160  DUPLEX F51
16X11/2600NOF4080F51 16"X11/2" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
20X11/2600NOF4080F51 20"X11/2" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
24X11/2600NOF4080F51 24"X11/2" 600 RF NIPOFLANGE SCH 40/80S  DUPLEX F51
WELDOFLANGE & NIPOFLANGE
FLANGE
2
FITTINGS
ELBOWS -
90 & 45
3045 30 X 2.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
3090 30 X 2.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
44545 44.5 X 2.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
445X345 44.5 X 3MM 45 DEG ELBOW  CUNIFER 90/10
44590 44.5 X 2.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
57C 57 X 1.5MM CAP CUNIFER 90/10
57X2590 57 X 2.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
57X345 57 X 3MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
57X390 57 X 3MM 90 DEGELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
76145 76.1 X 2.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
76190 76.1 X 2.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
88945 88.9 X 2.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
88990 88.9 X 2.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
889X345 88.9 X 3MM 45 DEG  ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
10845 108 X 3MM 45 DEG ELBOW  CUNIFER 90/10
108X390 108 X 3MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
159X3545 159 X 3.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
159X3590 159 X 3.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW  CUNIFER 90/10
2191X159RS 219.1 X 159MM X 3.5/2.5MM RED SADDLE CUNIFER 90/10
219145 219.1 X 4.5MM 45 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
2191x4590 219.1 X 4.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
26790 267 X 5.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
323990 323.8 X 5.5MM 90 DEG ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
508X1190 508 X 11MM 90DEG LR ELBOW CUNIFER 90/10
508X11C 508 X 11MM END CAP CUNIFER 90/10
3
TEE'S
30T 30 X 2.5MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
445X25T 44.5 X 2.5MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
445X3T 44.5 X 3MM  EQUAL TEE  CUNIFER 90/10
57X3T 57 X 3MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
761X25T 76.1 X 2.5MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
889X3T 88.9 X 3MM  EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
108X3T 108 X 3MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
159X35T 159 X 3.5MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
2191X45T 219.1 X 4.5MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
508X11T 508 X 11MM EQUAL TEE CUNIFER 90/10
57X3025RT 57 X 30MM 2.5MM  RED TEE CUNIFER 90/10
889X57RT 88.9 X 57MM 2.5MM RED TEE CUNIFER 90/10
108X573RT 108 X 57MM 3MM  RED TEE CUNIFER 90/10
3239X88973RT 323.9MM X 88.9MM 7/3MM RED TEE CUNIFER 90/10
REDUCERS
445X30CR 44.5 X 30MM 1.5MM  CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
445X3025CR 44.5 X 30MM 2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
57X3025CR 57 X 30MM  2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
57X44525CR 57 X 44.5MM 2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
889X445CR 88.9 X 44.5X 2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
889X57CR 88.9 X 57 X 2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
108X57CR 108 X 57MM 3/2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
108X889CR 108 X 88.9MM 3/2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
159X889CR 159 X 88.9MM 3.5/2.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
159X108CR 159 X 108MM 3.5/3MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
267X2191CR 267 X 219.1MM 5.5/4.5MM CON RED CUNIFER 90/10
4
FLANGES
FLANGES
25WNOLT 3/4"150 COMPOSITE WELD NECK OUTER LF2
25SOO 3/4" 150 COMPOSITE SLIP ON OUTER FLANGE  A105
25WNO 3/4"150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER  A105 HDG
30WNO 1"150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
30WNO 1"150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
445WNOLT 1.1/2"150 COMPOSITE WELDNECK OUTER LF2
445WNOEP 1.1/2" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE GALV & EPOXY
445WNO 1.1/2" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
57WNO 2" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
57WNOLT 2"  150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
761WNO 2.1/2" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE  A105 HDG
889WNO 3" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
889WNOLT 3"  150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
108WNO 4" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
108WNOLT 4"  150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
159WNOLT 6" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
159WNO 6" 150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
2191WNOLT 8"  150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
2191WNO 8"150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
267WNOLT 10"  150LB COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE LF2
267WNO 10"150 COMPOSITE WN OUTER FLANGE A105 HDG
5
FLANGES
CONTINUED
3/4150CB 3/4"150 COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
1150CB 1" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
11/2150CBLT 1.1/2" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/LF2
11/2150CB 1.1/2" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10A105
2150CB 2" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
3150CB 3" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
4150CB 4" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
4150CBLT 4" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/LF2
6150CB 6" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
6150CB 6" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/A105
10150CBLT 10" 150 RF COMPOSITE BLIND FLANGE K10/LF2
30150FFWN 30MM 150 FF SOLID WN FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
445150SWN 44.5MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
445SSO 44.5MM 150 FF SOLID SLIP ON FLANGE  A105 HDG
57150SWN 57MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
57150SWN 57MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE   CUNIFER 90/10
889150FFWN 88.9MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE 2.5MM CUNIFER 90/10
889150FFWN 88.9MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE 2.5MM CUNIFER 90/10
889SSO 88.9MM 150FF SOLID SLIP ON FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
108150FFWN 108MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE 3.0MM CUNIFER 90/10
108SSO 108MM 150FF SOLID SLIP ON FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
159150FFWN 159MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE 3.5MM CUNIFER 90/10
2191150FFWN 219.1MMX 4.5MM 150FF SOLID WN FLANGE CUNIFER 90/10
25SOI 25MM X 1.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
25X2LWNI 25 X 2MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
25X3LWNI 25MM X 3MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
30X25LWNI 30MM X 2.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
445X25LWNI 44.5MM X 2.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
57X25LWNI 57MM X 2.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
57X3LWNI 57MM X 3MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
761WNI 76.1MM X 2.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
889X25LWNI 88.9X2.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
889X3LWNI 88.9MM X 3MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
108X3LWNI 108 X 3MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
159X35LWNI 159MM X 3.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
2191X45LWNI 219.1MM X 4.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
267WNI 267MM X 5.5MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
3239X4WNI 323.9MM X 4MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10
419WNI 419MM X 6MM COMPOSITE INNER FLANGE L TYPE CUNIFER 90/10